high precision
Miniature Motorised Stages Motorised ​
Linear Stages
Order No. Travel Horizontal load
kg
max.
Axial load
kg
max.
Side load
kg
max.
Lead screw pitch l1 Motor code Motor type Weight
kg
L3506.025-STA 25 2.2 2.2 0.9 1.058 109.2 -STA Stepper 0.46
L3506.050-STA 50 2.2 2.2 0.9 1.058 143.3 -STA Stepper 0.59
L3506.025-STB 25 2.2 2.2 0.9 1.058 109.2 -STB Stepper & enc. 0.46
L3506.050-STB 50 2.2 2.2 0.9 1.058 143.3 -STB Stepper & enc. 0.59
L3506.025-IMA 25 2.2 2.2 0.9 1.058 109.2 -IMA Int. stepper 0.46
L3506.050-IMA 50 2.2 2.2 0.9 1.058 143.3 -IMA Int. stepper 0.59
Order No. l2 l3
Speed
mm/s
max.